
Year 11 After School Intervention (commencing Jan 2022) 
  
Week A 

Time 

  
Monday 

  

  
Tuesday 

  
Wednesday 

  
Thursday 

  
Friday 

  
3.15 
to 

4.15 

pm 

  

  
Maths 

  
English   Science  

 
 
Week B 

Time 

  
Monday 

  

  
Tuesday 

  
Wednesday 

  
Thursday 

  
Friday 

  
3.15 
to 

4.15 

pm 

  

  
MFL 

Art 
Performing Arts 

Computing 
Statistics   

  

 Humanities (History 
and Geography) 

Design & Technology 

IT 
Media 

  

  

Humanities (RE and 
Sociology) 
Business 

Health & Social Care 

 PE 
Textiles 

  

 
 

Rotation 

Week Commencing 
Week 
A or B 

Wednesday 5th January A 

Monday 10th January B 

Monday 17th January A 

Monday 24th January B 

Monday 31st January A 

Monday 7th February B 

Half Term  

Monday 21st February A 

Monday 28th February B 

Monday 7th March A 

Monday 14th March B 

Monday 21st March A 

Monday 28th March B 

East Break  

Wednesday 20th April A 

Monday 25th April B 

Tuesday 3rd May A 

 
 


